

BID TABULATION

BID DATE & TIME: Thursday, April 14, 2016 @ 10:00 A.M.

PROJECT: Residential Street Lighting Project - Area F

k:/bidtabs/RIVERDALE/RVD\_RESSTLT\_CONTRACT F - 15160

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		UTILITY DYNAMICS CORP		ELMUND & NELSON CO.		RAG'S ELECTRIC, INC.		JOHN BURNS CONSTR	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1. Ligthing Controller	3	Each	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$8,200.00	\$24,600.00	\$7,950.00	\$23,850.00	\$8,900.00	\$26,700.00	\$8,653.00	\$25,959.00
2. Electric Service Installation	3	Each	1,500.00	4,500.00	1,200.00	3,600.00	1,250.00	3,750.00	1,450.00	4,350.00	2,656.00	7,968.00
3. Elec Cable in Conduit, 600V (XLP TY Use), 3-1/C #2	80	Foot	8.00	640.00	4.90	392.00	6.00	480.00	7.00	560.00	17.60	1,408.00
4. Unit Duct, 2-1/C #6, 1/C #8 Grnd, 600V (XLP TY Use)-1-1/4" Dia.	31,100	Foot	11.00	342,100.00	9.00	279,900.00	8.75	272,125.00	12.21	379,731.00	15.90	494,490.00
5. Light Pole Foundation, Metal, 11 1/2" Bolt Cir, 8-5/8"x6'	168	Each	750.00	126,000.00	540.00	90,720.00	680.00	114,240.00	525.00	88,200.00	552.00	92,736.00
6. Underground Conduit, Galvanized Steel, 2"	920	Foot	22.00	20,240.00	16.50	15,180.00	17.50	16,100.00	19.50	17,940.00	55.60	51,152.00
7. Underground Conduit, Galvanized Steel, 5"	200	Foot	50.00	10,000.00	50.00	10,000.00	48.00	9,600.00	40.00	8,000.00	84.20	16,840.00
8. Electric Handhole	17	Each	500.00	8,500.00	459.00	7,803.00	460.00	7,820.00	825.00	14,025.00	1,133.00	19,261.00
9. Electric Pole Handhole	199	Each	425.00	84,575.00	300.00	59,700.00	390.00	77,610.00	375.00	74,625.00	449.00	89,351.00
10. Lighting Units, Alum, 25' MH w/6' Davit Arm, LED Lum, 120 V (Install)	168	Each	900.00	151,200.00	806.00	135,408.00	780.00	131,040.00	750.00	126,000.00	1,108.00	186,144.00
11. Underground Conduit, Galvanized Steel, 2-1/2"	80	Foot	35.00	2,800.00	35.00	2,800.00	29.00	2,320.00	46.00	3,680.00	66.00	5,280.00
12. LED Luminaire 120 Volt (Install Only) On Existing Pole	29	Each	900.00	26,100.00	500.00	14,500.00	300.00	8,700.00	75.00	2,175.00	579.00	16,791.00
13. Removal of Lighting Controller	2	Each	500.00	1,000.00	850.00	1,700.00	400.00	800.00	1,070.00	2,140.00	389.00	778.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$807,655.00		\$646,303.00		\$668,435.00		\$748,126.00		\$1,008,158.00